OPERATOR:

Doyle Hartman

INCLINATION REPORT

312 Midland National Bank Bldg,
Midland, Texas 79701

LEASE NAME & NO: Cooper State Well No, 1

LOCATION: Sec, 16, T-24-S, R-36-E, Lea County, New Mexico

DEPTH

300

600
1097
1440
1816
2130
2394
2626
2815
3129
3307
3701

INCLINATION

1/2
1/4
1/4
3/4
1/4
3/4
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I, F., O, Chambers, Drilling Superintendent of Paul®s Drilling Company, being first
duly sworn on oath state that I have knowledge of the facts and matter herein set forth
and that the same are true and correct,
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F, O, Chambers

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 11th day of June, 1976,

(Seal)
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Notary Pubtic, W in

kler County, Texas






