## INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR: Doyle Hartman

312 Midland National Bank Bldg.

Midland, Texas 79701

LEASE NAME & NO: Cooper State Well No. 1

LOCATION: Sec. 16, T-24-S, R-36-E, Lea County, New Mexico

DEPTH	INCLINATION
300	1/2
600	1/4
1097	1/4
1440	3/4
1816	1/4
2130	3/4
2394	<b>XXX</b> X 1 1/2
2626	1 1/4
2815	1
3129	2 1/4
3307	2
3701	2

I, F. O. Chambers, Drilling Superintendent of Paul's Drilling Company, being first duly sworn on oath state that I have knowledge of the facts and matter herein set forth and that the same are true and correct. F. O. Chambers

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 11th day of June, 1976.

Notary Public, Winkler County, Texas

(Seal)

COMM.